
School Z16-AM

Lilydale High, Lilydale Heights, St Patricks Primary School, Mount Lilydale Mercy College

STOP # Stop Times Stops Route MELWAYS REF

1
7:42 Chum Creek Met Bus Stop

"L" onto Healesville-Kinglake Rd, "L' onto 

Yarra Glen Healesville Rd
269 H11

2 7:44 Donovans Rd-Bus Stop Healesville-Yarra Glen Rd C'tinue 269 H11

3 7:46 Old Healesville Rd Healesville-Yarra Glen Rd C'tinue 277 D1

4 7:47 Tarrawarra Museum Bus Stop Healesville-Yarra Glen Rd C'tinue 268 B12

5 7:53 835 Healesville-Yarra Glen Rd Healesville-Yarra Glen Rd C'tinue 275 J1

6 7:54 957 Healesville-Yarra Glen Rd- Zonzo Healesville-Yarra Glen Rd C'tinue 275 G 2

7 7:56 Armstrong Gve Bus Stop "R" onto Armstrong Gve 267 A12

8 7:59 Yarraview Rd - Bus Stop
"L" Melba Hway, "R"onto Symonds,"L" 

Yarraview Rd
9 8:05 Anzac Ave  "L" onto Anzac Ave 278 F2

10 8.07 Yering Primary School
Melba Hwy - Stop just past school 

crossing at double gates

11 8:16 North Gate Coldstream Bus Stop "R" onto Marooondah Hwy 281 A9

12 8:22 Lilydale High School "School Starts  :  "
"L" onto Hutchinson St, onto Melba 

Avenue, 
38 D6

13

8:34
Lilydale Heights College "School Starts  :  

" Wait for Bus 20

"L" onto Melba Avenue, onto 

Hutchinson St, "L" onto Maroondah 

Hwy, "R" onto Victoria Rd, "R" onto 

Nelson Rd

38 C2

14 8:36
St Patricks Primary School "School Starts  

:  "

"R" onto Cave Hill Rd, "L" onto Beresford 

Rd onto Gardiner Rd, "R" onto Clarke St
38 F3

15 8:40
Mount Lilydale Mercy College "school 

Starts  :  "

"R" onto Jones St, "L" onto Andersn St, 

"R" MLMC
38 G2

McKenzie Tourist Services

S:\ADMIN\Bussing\BUS\TIMETABLES\LHC UPDATED TIME TABLE 15-MAR-2022



School Z16-PM

Lilydale High, Lilydale Heights, Mount Lilydale Mercy College

STOP # Stop Times Stops Route MELWAYS REF

13 3:30
Lilydale Heights College  "School 

Finishes at  :  " wait for Bus 20

"L" onto Hutchinson St, "L" onto 

Maroondah Hwy, "R" onto Victoria Rd, 

"R" onto Nelson Rd
38 C2

12 3:40
Mount Lilydale Mercy College "School 

finishes at  :  "

"R" onto Cave Hill Rd, "L" onto Beresford 

Rd onto Gardiner Rd, "L" onto Andersn 

St, "R" MLMC
38 G2

11 3:45 North Gate Coldstream Bus Stop
"R" onto Anderson Rd, "R" onto Nelson 

Rd, "L" onto Maroondah Hwy
281 A9

10 3.47 YERING PRIMARY SCHOOL Opposite School

9 4:00 Anzac Ave "L" onto Melba Hwy, "L" onto Anzac Ave 275 A1

8 4:03 Yarra Glen Primary School "R" YarraView Rd, "R" onto Symonds St

7 4:10 Armstrong Gve Bus Stop
 "L" onto Melba Hwy, "R" onto 

Armstrong Gve
267 A12

6 4:14 957 Healesville-Yarra Glen Rd- Zonzos "L" onto Healesville-Yarra Glen Rd 275 G2

5 4:15 835 Healesville-Yarra Glen Rd Healesville-Yarra Glen Rd C'tinue 275 J1

4 4:19 Tarrawarra Museum Bus Stop Healesville-Yarra Glen Rd C'tinue 268 B12

3 4:22 Mt View Road- Bus Stop Healesville-Yarra Glen Rd C'tinue 277 D1

2 4:24 Donovans Rd-Bus Stop Healesville-Yarra Glen Rd C'tinue 269 G12

1 4:26 Chum Creek Bus Stop Healesville-Yarra Glen Rd C'tinue 269 H11

Lilydale High School - PM - Use McKenzies shuttle to Lilydale Heights College

*Timetable subject to change

*Current as of 28/02/2019

S:\ADMIN\Bussing\BUS\TIMETABLES\LHC UPDATED TIME TABLE 15-MAR-2022


